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Technical Data

PALIO

*Designflooring

Size

Thickness

Wear layer
Surface treatment

Guarantee

Bevelled edge
Standards

Classification

Reaction to fire

Staining resistance
Light fastness
Abrasion resistance

Dimensional stability

Acoustic Impact noise reduction

Electrical behaviour body voltage

Indentation - residual
Castor chair continuous use
Mass per unit area

Thermal conductivity

Slip resistance

VOC emission

Adhesive

Recycling

Standard

Light industrial
Commercial

Domestic

EN 649

EN 685- Light industrial
EN 685- Commercial
EN 685- Domestic

EN 13501-1

EN I1SO 9239-1

EN ISO 11925-2

EN 423

EN ISO 105-B02

EN 660-2

EN 434

EN ISO 717-2 / EN I1SO 140-8
EN 1815

EN 433

EN 425

EN430

ISO 8302

DIN 51130
DIN 51097
EN 13893
NF EN ISO 1600

DIBt/AgBB

Result

See separate table
4,5 mm

0,4 mm

Kguard+ PU coating
n/a

12 years

22 years

No

Heterogeneous PVC
41: Light industrial moderate
32: Commercial general
23: Domestic heavy
Bs-s1

Pass

Pass

Class 0

>7

Group T

< 0.15%

AL,= 4 db

Pass

< 0.1mm

Pass

8,454 g/m?

0,0197 m2K/W

Suitable for underfloor heating.
Max 27°C

See separate table
See separate table
DS

A+ (<250pg/m?)

Pass

None required; please install according to our installation instructions.
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For more information:
T: +44 (0)1386 820105
F: +44 (0)1386 820132

info@designflooring.com
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Product

CP4501

CP4503

CP4504

CP4506

CP4507

CP4508

CP4509

CP4510

CT4301

CT4302

CT4303

CT4304

Size (mm)
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
1220,0 x 179,0
600,0 X 307,0
600,0 X 307,0
600,0 X 307,0

600,0 X 307,0

Slip Resistance

DIN 51130

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

DIN 51097
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